Placing

Male solo RUN
1st

2nd

3rd

Female solo RUN
1st
2nd
3rd

Male solo MOUNTAIN BIKE
1st
2nd
3rd

Female solo MOUNTAIN BIKE

1st
2nd
3rd

Male Te Mata Traverse
1st

Female Te Mata Traverse
1st

Male 3 person team RUN
1st

Female 3 person team RUN
1st

Mixed 3 person team RUN
1st

3 Person team BIKE
1st

Triple Peaks Challenge 2015

Yanquia
Mike
Graeme

Carla
Julia
Kirsty

Gary
Luke
Dan

Amanda
Gillian
Belinda

Yun
Bond
Butcher

Cameron
Trautvetter
Skidmore

Hall
Osborne
Warren

Brooks
Slater
Sides

Matthew Betesta

Michelle

Rennie

Rivers to Ranges

Jeremy
Cam
Brad

Nailed It
Dulia
Eloise

Hanaray
Nicol
Nicol

Daly
Watson

Crocs and Socks

Michael Fitzgerald
Jessica Kane
Steph Everson
Wheely Tired

Phil Tither
John Hardy
Craig Murton

China

Havelock North

Masterton

Clive
Haumoana

Havelock North

Napier
Hastings
Hastings

Takaka
Taradale
Waipukurau

Hastings

Gisborne

Hastings
Hastings
Hastings

Havelock North

Lower Hutt

Waipukurau

Havelock North

Napier

Havelock North
Havelock North

Clive

Time

03:49:29
04:06:10
04:35:03

05:03:29
05:24:15
05:34:54

02:48:08
02:49:11
02:56:17

03:51:12
04:10:16
04:22:50

01:04:14

01:04:02

04:30:30

04:48:56

4:20:15

03:58:42

Bib #

276
224
201

154
160
186

20
117
116

4
7
6

D313

TO808

454

405

540

B931



Triple Peaks Challenge 2015

Placing Time
Male 5 person team RUN THS 5
1st Sam Williams Taradale High School 05:04:18
Brad Roberts
Jordan  Dunn
Luke Lafferty
Ethan  Turner
Female 5 person team RUN Junior Moas
1st Nicole  Roder Reporoa College Taupo 05:54:58
Robbie Cane
Mia Field
Lisa Arnold
Micakla Parnwell
Mixed 5 person team RUN  Only Cool People
1st Rebecca Eng Auckland 05:39:30
Jessica  Venning-Bryan Upper Hutt
Mark Hayward Upper Hutt
Joe Hitchcock Napier
Shan Hargreaves Wellingon
Male solo WALK
1st Craig Morgan Hastings 08:19:10
Female solo WALK
1st Ali Kershaw Havelock North 08:30:35
3 person team WALK 1to12
1st Rachael Chadderton Napier 07:05:40
Greg Bigg Clive
Helen Semmens Napier
5 person team WALK PALS
1st Penny  Andersen Havelock North 7:42:23
Sandra Evans Napier
Angie Thompson Napier

Lisa Halvorson Whangarei

Bib #

693

601

607

W324

W305

W580

W700



