## Triple Peaks Challenge 2015

Placing				Time	Bib#
Male solo RUN	_				
1st	Yanquia		China	03:49:29	276
2nd	Mike	Bond	Havelock North	04:06:10	224
3rd	Graeme	Butcher	Masterton	04:35:03	201
Female solo RUN					
1st	Carla	Cameron	Clive	05:03:29	154
2nd	Julia	Trautvetter	Haumoana	05:24:15	160
3rd	Kirsty	Skidmore	Havelock North	05:34:54	186
Male solo MOUNTAIN BIKE					
1st	Gary	Hall	Napier	02:48:08	20
2nd	Luke	Osborne	Hastings	02:49:11	117
3rd	Dan	Warren	Hastings	02:56:17	116
Female solo MOUNTAIN BIKI	=				
1st	- Amanda	Brooks	Takaka	03:51:12	4
2nd	Gillian	Slater	Taradale	04:10:16	7
3rd	Belinda	Sides	Waipukurau	04:22:50	6
Siu	Delinida	Jides	Waipakaraa	04.22.30	Ü
Male Te Mata Traverse					
1st	Matthew	/ Betesta	Hastings	01:04:14	D313
Female Te Mata Traverse					
1st	Michelle	Rennie	Gisborne	01:04:02	T0808
Male 3 person team RUN	Rivers to	Ranges			
1st	Jeremy	Hanaray	Hastings	04:30:30	454
	Cam	Nicol	Hastings		
	Brad	Nicol	Hastings		
Female 3 person team RUN	Nailed It				
1st	Dulia	Daly	Havelock North	04:48:56	405
	Eloise	Watson	Lower Hutt		
Mixed 3 person team RUN	Crocs and	d Socks			
1st	Michael	Fitzgerald	Waipukurau	4:20:15	540
	Jessica	Kane	Havelock North		
	Steph	Everson	Napier		
3 Person team BIKE	Wheely 1	Tired			
1st	Phil	Tither	Havelock North	03:58:42	B931
-	John	Hardy	Havelock North		
	Craig	Murton	Clive		
	_				

## Triple Peaks Challenge 2015

Placing				Time	Bib#
Male 5 person team RUN 1st	THS 5 Sam Brad Jordan Luke Ethan	Williams Roberts Dunn Lafferty Turner	Taradale High School	05:04:18	693
Female 5 person team RUN 1st	Junior M Nicole Robbie Mia Lisa Micakla	oas Roder Cane Field Arnold Parnwell	Reporoa College Taupo	05:54:58	601
Mixed 5 person team RUN 1st	Only Coo Rebecca Jessica Mark Joe Shan	•	Auckland Upper Hutt Upper Hutt Napier Wellingon	05:39:30	607
Male solo WALK 1st	Craig	Morgan	Hastings	08:19:10	W324
Female solo WALK 1st	Ali	Kershaw	Havelock North	08:30:35	W305
3 person team WALK 1st	1 to 12 Rachael Greg Helen	Chadderton Bigg Semmens	Napier Clive Napier	07:05:40	W580
5 person team WALK 1st	PALS Penny Sandra Angie Lisa	Andersen Evans Thompson Halvorson	Havelock North Napier Napier Whangarei	7:42:23	W700